Cokoladova tretra 2021
Kosice 29.06.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 17:50

(107) Hod raketkou - Chlapci 2010 - 2011
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St.c.
(1163)
(1160)
(1206)
(1124)
(1022)
(1061)
(1265)
(1166)
(872)
(1138)
(1202)
(1208)
(1204)
(871)
(1273)
(1230)
(896)
(1197)
(1096)
(1095)
(1238)
(1264)
1)
(362)
(1274)
(1245)
(1171)
(944)
(1268)
(1132)
(1235)
(913)
(978)
(1127)
(1172)
(1258)
(1155)
(1063)
(1016)
(1186)
(1259)

Meno

DZURKO Richard
BALOG Vladko
PELEGRIN Lukas
PALL David
KASPER Adam
BALON Jan
TOMKO Teodor
POLAK Kristian
HUDAC Miroslav
ONDOCKO Simon
GENCUR Lukas
VARGA Alex
KAPITAN Tomas
CONKA Lukas
FARKAS Nikolas
BASISTA Patrik
BABUSCAK Marek
SEKERAK Matej
STERANCAK Tobias
RENCKO Simon
GAJDOSOCI Matus
TOMAS Lukas
GAJDOS Jan
MICKO Dusan
HOLECKA Robert
KARAMAN Kristian
VEISENPACHER Adam
SZABO Simon
ZAJAC Oliver

GOBL Paul

FABER Richard
KATOC Tomas
KOMAR Alexej
VISLAY Waldemar
VEISENPACHER Leo Jozef
STAVROVSKY Filip
RYSAVY David
DUJCAK Filip
FRISCHER Emilian
STRAKA Patrik
STERANKA Peter

Nar.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

Klub / Krajina

ZS L. Podjavorinskej Kosice

ZS L. Podjavorinskej Kosice

ZS s MS Cecejovce

ZS CSA 15 Moldava nad Bodvou
Spojena Skola Zborov

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

ZS L. Podjavorinskej Kosice

ZS Zakovce

ZS Haniska pri Kogiciach

ZS s MS Cecejovce

7S s MS Cecejovce

ZS s MS Cecejovce

Z8 Zakovce

ZS Trebidov

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS Poziarnicka Kosice

Zakladna skola Kruzlov
Zakladna skola Kruzlov

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS Trebi$ovska

ZS Trebidov

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

ZS Nad Medzou, Spisska Nova Ves
Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

Z$ Grundschule Medzev

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
ZS CSA 15 Moldava nad Bodvou
ZS Nad Medzou, Spisska Nova Ves
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

ZS Hroncova Kosice

Spojena Skola Zborov

ZS Nam. Laca Novomeského Kosice
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

Vykon
32,59
31,90
31,42
30,19
28,77
28,11
28,02
27,31
27,24
26,47
26,38
2592
25,70
24,50
24,49
23,98
23,44
2341
23,34
22,26
20,87
20,70
20,57
20,37
20,36
20,03
19,89
19,84
19,76
19,53
18,80
18,26
17,90
17,76
17,60
17,38
17,31
17,26
16,77
16,67
16,57



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

(897)
(1237)
(1000)
(1145)

(938)
(1046)
(1149)

(941)

(864)
(1091)
(1072)
(1261)

(989)
(1092)

BESKID Lukas
GAJDOS Adam
LAZORIK Martin
BENKA Tobias Martin
SINAY Jakub
FARKAS Viliam
GALLO Simon
SMORADA Simon
SAMKO Nikolas
KAKALEC Toméas
SZALAY Felix
SZEKELY Richard
SOSA Taavi
KURUC Tobias

DZURKO Richard
BALOG Vladko
PELEGRIN Lukas
PALL David
KASPER Adam
BALON Jan
TOMKO Teodor
POLAK Kristian
HUDAC Miroslav
ONDOCKO Simon
GENCUR Lukas
VARGA Alex
KAPITAN Tomas
CONKA Luka$
FARKAS Nikolas
BASISTA Patrik
BABUSCAK Marek
SEKERAK Matej
STERANCAK Tobias
RENCKO Simon
GAJDOSOCI Matu$
TOMAS Lukas
GAJDOS Jan
MICKO Dugan
HOLECKA Robert
KARAMAN Kristian
VEISENPACHER Adam
SZABO Simon
ZAJAC Oliver
GOBL Paul

FABER Richard
KATOC Tomas
KOMAR Alexej
VISLAY Waldemar
VEISENPACHER Leo Jozef
STAVROVSKY Filip
RYSAVY David
DUJCAK Filip
FRISCHER Emilian
STRAKA Patrik
STERANKA Peter
BESKID Lukas
GAJDOS Adam
LAZORIK Martin
BENKA Tobiaé Martin
SINAY Jakub
FARKAS Viliam
GALLO Simon
SMORADA Simon
SAMKO Nikolas
KAKALEC Tomas
SZALAY Felix

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
ZS Hroncova Kosice

Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Michalovce

ZS Hroncova Kosice

Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS Vojcice

Zakladna skola Kruzlov
Spojena Skola Zborov

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
Zakladna skola Kruzlov

32,59
31,90
31,42
30,19
28,77
28,11
28,02
27,31
27,24
26,47
26,38
25,92
25,70
24,50
24,49
23,98
23,44
2341
23,34
22,26
20,87
20,70
20,57
20,37
20,36
20,03
19,89
19,84
19,76
19,53
18,80
18,26
17,90
17,76
17,60
17,38
17,31
17,26
16,77
16,67
16,57
16,18
15,68
14,51
14,46
14,01
13,98
13,30
12,55
12,49
11,78
11,75



(1261)
(989)
(1092)

SZEKELY Richard 11,61
SOSA Taavi 10,40
KURUC Tobias 9,77

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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